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.N.L Holiday_ - B Date Day
1| RepublicDay B 26-01-2023 | Thursday |
2 Mahashixf_ra_tri 18-02-2023 | Saturday
3| Holi o 08-03-2023 | Wednesday
4| Mahavir Jayanti 04-04-2023 | Tuesday |
| 5| Good Friday ) = 07-04-2023 | Friday
| 6] Id-ul-Fitar e 22-04-2023 | Saturday
7 | Budha Purnima - L 05-05-2023 | Friday
8 | Id-ul Zuha (Bakrid}_ i - 29-06-2023 | Thursday
9! Mubharram _ 29-07-2023 | Saturday
f* 10 | Independence Day - 15-08-2023‘LTuesday
| 11] Janmasthami (Vaishnavi - [ 07-09-2023 | Thursday
12| Milad-un-nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) | 28-09-2023 | Thursday
13 | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday | 02-10-2023 | Monday
i Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) - - ] 24-10-2023 _T_uesdav
| 15l Diwali (Deepavali) o l 12-11-2023 | Sunday I
16 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday . 27-11-2023 | Monday
17 | Christmas Day 25-12-2023 | Monday

ay 2023 & SR Beed WW AR W;la (&’#l.u fdvafderem) @ wmafe
HIAtedl ¥ @ 9 arell dafead BfeeAl (Restricted Holiday) & Gl

EN( Holida!_ o B Date _ Day
| 1 | New Year’s Day - 01-01-2023 | Sunday
T_Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu Pongal | 14-01-2023 | Saturday
3 | Pongal — | 15-01-2023 | Sunday |
_4__ Basant Panchami/Sri P_anchami - 26-01-2023 | Saturday
5 | Hazarat Ali's Birthday, Guru Ravi Das's Birthday ) -_ _05-02-2623 | SundayT ]
6 | Birthday of Swami Dayananda Sarswati i 15-02-2023 | Wedne‘sday
7 | Shivaji Jayanti _ - B _ | 19-02-2023 | Sunday
8 | Holika Dahan, Dolyatra B | 07-03-2023 | Tuesday
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Holiday Date
Chaitra_Suk-I;a_i/GL-ldi Padava/Ugac_!i;/Eh;i_Ch—;nd | 22-03-2023
Ram Navami - B 30-03-2023
Easter Sunday 09-04-2023
[ 12 [ vaishkhi/Vishu/Meshadi 14-04-2023 | Friday
13 | Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam) ) 15-04-2023 Saturday___q
14 | zamat-Ul-Vida o 21-04-2023 | Friday
i Mt - —
Llsﬂr Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore 09-05-2023 | Tuesday ]
16 | RathYatra 20-06-2023 | Tuesday
L17 Parsi New Year's Day/ Nauraj o 1_6__-08-202;’,__ Wedn_esday__
18 | Vinayaka Chaturthi 20-08-2023 | Sunday
19 | Onam Or Thiru Onam Day __ 29-08-2023 | T-u_es;ds:w-
20 | Raksha Bandhan 30-08-2023 rWedn;sday
Janmasthami {Smarta) - 06-09-2023 | Wednesday |
r___[ Ganesh Chaturthi 19-09-2023 | Tuesday
Dussehra [Saptaml) 21-10-2023 | Saturday
| Dussehra(Maha Asthamll - 22-10-2023 | Sunday
254 Dussehra (Mahf Navmi) - o 23-10-2023 | Monday
| 26 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday— L 28-10-2023 | Saturday
| &7 I Karaka Chaturthi (Kaw-g_Chouth) - 01-11-2023 | Wednesday |
28 [ Naraka Chaturdasi 3 —_12_-_1_1_:2023 _ Sunday
| 29 | Govardhan Puja | 13-11-2023 | Monday
30 | Bhai Duyj 15-11-2023 . Wednesday
| 31 | Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) | 19-11-2023 | Sunday
| 32 | Guru Teg_Bahadur's Martyrdom Day | 24-11-2023 | Friday
33 | Christmas Eve 24-12-2023 | Sunday
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